
MAHARAJA 
maharaja.co.uk

Cuisines: Punjabi, Pakistani, South Indian, 
Gujarati, Indo-Chinese, Lebanese, Thai

Lak Banwait

lak@maharaja.co.uk 

PREETI CATERING
preeticatering.co.uk

Cuisines: Punjabi, Gujarati, Halal

Ricky Bains

ricky@preeticatering.co.uk

SAPNA
sapna.co.uk

Cuisines: Punjabi, Gujarati, Pakistani, Continental

Yasmin Ali / Rumana Jilla

RAGAMAMA RAGASAAN
ragasaan.com

Cuisines: Punjabi, Gujarati, Indo-Chinese, 
African, Sri Lankan, Continental

 

shirley@ragasaan.com

Y

For further information please contact:  
events 3946

GREENLEAF CATERING
greenleafservices.com

Cuisines: North Indian, Sri Lankan, Afghani, 
Lebanese, Indo-Chinese, Gujarati

Rehan Saroya

rehan@greenleafservices.com 
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VEER EVENTS
veerevents.co.uk

Cuisines: Punjabi, Gujarati, Pakistani, Turkish, Lebanese, 
Chinese / Indo-Chinese, Nigerian, Caribbean  

Kusum Kumari 

kusum@veerevents.co.uk 

SIGNATURE BANQUETING 
signature-banqueting.com

Cuisines: Authentic Punjabi, Indian, 
Gujarati, Pakistani

Prithpal Marway 

Prithpal@signature-banqueting.com

PREMIER FLAVOUR
premierflavour.com

Cuisines: Punjabi, Indo-Chinese, Lebanese

 

info@premierflavour.com

For further information please contact: 
events 46

LAGUNA
 www.lagunarestaurant.com
Cuisines: Indian, Lebanese, 
Caribbean and Pan-Asian

Amit Lamba 
020 8579 9992

info@lagunarestaurant.com

DREAM DAYS CATERING & EVENTS 

Dd

Cuisines: Punjabi, Pakistani, Indo-Chinese, Nepalese

Darminder Cheema 
01474 887 150

Approved External 
2023



KING SOLOMON'S CATERING
www.kingsolomonscatering.com

Cuisines: African and Caribbean  

Ronke Adewa-Faboro 
07725 652707

enquiries@kingsolomonscatering.com

For further information please contact: 
events 46

ANNAPURNA COMPANY
www.annapurnacaterers.co.uk

Cuisines: Asian Indian

Hemal Patel           
0208 271 6249

hemal@annapurnacaterers.co.uk 

KAHANI EVENTS
https://www.kahanievents.co.uk/

Cuisines: Indian, Gujarati, Sri Lankan, 

 7596 353 690

hello@eventsbyardour.com
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